
NHSL Speciality Placements  

Mental Health  
(1 week) 

Wishaw trainees:       28th March- 1st April 2022 
Monklands trainees: 23rd-27th May 2022 
Hairmyres trainees:   16th – 20th May 2022 
 

Primary Care  
(1 week) 
 

All trainees: 7th-11th March 2022 

Medicines Information – Hairmyres  
One study day 
 
 
2 trainees for 2 week block 
 
 
 
Then 1 trainee for 1 week block 

 
MI study day (all trainees): 1st September 2021 
 
 
Wishaw trainees: 27th Sept – 8th Oct 2021 
Monklands trainees: 25th Oct – 5th Nov 2021 
Hairmyres trainees: 30th Aug – 10th Sept 2021   
 
Wishaw trainee 1(EC) : 7th – 11th Feb 2022 
Wishaw trainee 2 (OL): 14th – 18th Feb 2022 
 
Monklands trainee 1 (WL): 14th – 18th Mar 2022 
Monklands trainee 2 (KF): 21st – 25th Mar 2022 
 
Hairmyres trainee 1 (AD): 13th – 17th Dec 2021 
Haimyres trainee 2 (AM) : 20th – 24th Dec 2021 
 

Renal/ Infectious Diseases – 
Monklands 
(1 week) 

Wishaw trainees:         9th-13th May 2022 
Monklands trainees:   tbc 
Hairmyres trainees:     23rd – 27th May 2022 
 

Paediatrics – Wishaw  
1 week 

Wishaw trainees:         16th – 20th May 2022 
Monklands trainees:   25th – 29th April 2022 
Hairmyres trainees:     21st - 25th March 2022 
 

Aseptic – Monklands 
2 days 

Wishaw trainees:         23rd and 24th May 2022 
Monklands trainees:   20th and 21st September 2021 
Hairmyres trainees:     26th and 27th April 2022 
 

Community Pharmacy Cross Sector 
(4 weeks) 

All trainee pharmacists from 10th Jan – 4th Feb 2022 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



NHSL Specific Training 

Date & Location Topic 

In person: 

12th August 2021 (Week 3) 

9am – 5pm 

Location: Hairmyres, conference room/lecture theatre 

Clinical induction 

25th August 2021 (Week 5) 

1pm – 5pm 

Location: Wishaw, conference room 2 

Calculations diagnostic and exam syllabus 

 

10th November 2021 (week 16) 

9am – 5pm 

Location: Wishaw, conference room 2 

Mock exam 1,  

  

 

22st February 2022 (week 31) 

Location: Hairmyres, Medical seminar room 

Mock interview 

14th March 2022 (week 34) 

 9am – 5pm  

Location: Wishaw, conference room 2  

Mock exam 2 

 

Date (provisionally between 9th-13th May) Week 42 Dispensing exam 

Local sessions (1.5h)  Via MS teams:  

Wk1 Welcome & intro to the year 

Wk 4 Anticoagulation 

Wk 8 Leadership / resilience 

W13 Decision making 

Wk34 P meds exam prep 

Wk 39 MEP exam prep 

Wk 42 Calculations exam prep 

W46 On call OSCE 

27th July 9am -10am 

19th Aug 2pm 

14th Sept 9am 

18th October 2pm  

15th March 2022 9am 

21st April 2022 2pm 

13th May  

8th June 2pm 

 

 



WEST OF SCOTLAND TRAINING DATES 

WoS Hospitals Pre-Registration Pharmacist Training Course Sessions  
(Provisional dates) 

Pre-registration projects  

Principles of audit, QI and research  

Format TBC 

Wednesday 8th Sept 2021 

Wednesday 15th Sept 2021 

Format TBC 

Wednesday 17th November 2021 9- 11:30am Rheumatology   

Wednesday 15th December 2021 9- 11:30am Gastroenterology  

Wednesday 2nd February 2022 9- 11:30am Care of the Older Person   

Wednesday 2nd March 2022 9- 11:30am Epilepsy and Dementia   

Wednesday 20th April 2022 9- 11:30am Stroke 

Wednesday 11th May 2022 9- 11:30am 

Mental Health (Bi-polar and 

Schizophrenia) & Learning 

Disabilities 

 

 

 

GPhC Appraisals 

Week 13 w/b 18th October 2021 

Week 26 w/b 17th January 2022 

Week 39 w/b 18th April 2022 

Week 49 w/b 27th June 2022 

Contract dates: Monday 26th July 2021 - Sunday 24th July 2022 

 

 

 

 

ASSESSMENT 

NES Mock Assessment Period  Provisionally 18th to 30th April 2022 

Follow up NES Mock Exam Feedback Session w/b 9th May 2022 

GPhC registration exam Date tbc 
 

 



FTY 2021-22: Dates for Practice Education Co-ordinator (PEC) and Specialist Webinars and Delivery week for Virtual Discussion Groups 

Timings 09:30am- 12:15noon:  SPECIALIST WEBINAR or SUPPORT SESSION delivered 09:30am until 11:00am, followed by comfort break then, 

PEC support webinar delivered 11:15am-12:15noon. 

Training Block Session – GO TO WEBINAR Session – VIA MS TEAMS Session – GO TO WEBINAR Session – VIA MS TEAMS 

Induction (4 weeks) 
Mon 26th July -Friday 20th 

August 2021 
 

Week 2- Wednesday 4th Aug 
PEC webinar: 
“Welcome to Foundation 
Training Year” 
 

9.30-10.30am 

Week 4 - VDG 
 
Mon 16th Aug to Friday 20th 
Aug 
 

- - 

Block 1 (10weeks) 
Mon 23rd August -Friday 

29th October 2021 
 

Week 5 - Wed 25th August  
Specialist Webinar- CD 
Accountable Officer & 
PEC Webinar 
 

9.30am -12.15noon 

Week 9 - VDG 
Mon 20th September to 
Friday 24th September 

Week 10 - Wed 29th Sept 
Specialist Webinar- GPhC 
Inspector & 
PEC webinar 
 

9.30am -12.15noon 

Week 14 - VDG 
Mon 25th October to Friday 
29th October 

Block 2 (11 weeks) 
Mon 1st November to Friday 

14th January 2022 

Week 15 - Wed 3rd 
November 
Specialist Webinar-
Medicines Information & 
PEC Webinar 
 

9.30am -12.15noon 

Week 19 - VDG 
Mon 29th November to 
Friday 3rd December 

Week 20 - Wed 8th Dec 
Fitness to Practice Session 
& PEC Webinar 
 

9.30am -12.15noon 
 

Week 25 - VDG 
Mon 10th January to Friday 
14th January 

Block 3 (10 weeks) 
Mon 17th January to Friday 
to Friday 25th March 2022 

Week 26 - Wed 19th January 
Calculation Support Session 
 

9.30am -12.15noon 
 

Week 30 - VDG 
Mon 14th February to Friday 
18th February 

Week 31 - Wed 23rd 
February 
Specialist Webinar-
Endocrine Topic & 
PEC webinar 
 

9.30am -12.15noon 

Week 35 - VDG 
Mon 21st March to Friday 
25th March 

Block 4 (10 weeks) 
Mon 28th March to Friday 

3rd June 2022 

Week 36 - Wed 30th March 
Calculation Support Session 
 

9.30am -12.15noon 
 

Week 40 - VDG  
Mon 25th April to Friday 29th 
April 

Week 41 - Wed 4th May 
Substance misuse webinar & 
PEC Webinar 
 

 

9.30am -12.15noon 

Week 45 or 46 - VDG 
Mon 30th May to Friday 10th 
June * 
 

*NB. To mark the Platinum Jubilee of HRH Queen Elizabeth, Public Holiday dates are Thurs 2nd June (instead of Mon 30th May) and also Friday 3rd June 2022 



 

 

All information regards these sessions can be found in the relevant sections of Turas Learn – either 

trainee or tutor pages. 

NES facilitated discussion 
sessions 
Online via MS teams– 
individual dates TBC but 
program: 
 

One Induction meeting in August (2hrs) 
2 x 2hr meetings in Block 1 (Wk 5-14 September to Mid-November) 
2 x 2hr meetings in Block 2 (Wk 15-25 Mid-November to End of January) 
2 x 2hr meetings in Block 3 (Wk 26-35 February to Mid-April) 
2 x 2hr meetings in Block 3 (Wk 36-45 Mid-April to End of June) 

 

Agreed dates for PRPS programme timetabled 

sessions 

 


